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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 
PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Oak Forest Resurfacing 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2402121 

Letting 
Date/Time: 6/3/24 @ 11:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit:  

Location: 15440 Central Ave., Oak Forest IL 60452 
 

Prequalification?  Yes 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Lindahl Bros., Inc. 
622 E. Green St. 

Bensenville, IL 60106 

Rick Sheppard 
rwsheppard@lindahlbros.com 

630-595-1080 5/23 Y  

Iroquois Paving Corp. 
PO Box 466 

Watseka, IL 60970 

Casey Boyce 
Casey.cowan@iroqpavcorp.com 

815-432-5211 5/23 Y  

K Five 
999 Oakmont Plaza Dr. Ste 200 

Westmont, IL 60559 

Beth Grogan 
bethg@k-five.net 

630-257-5600 5/23 N  

Davis Concrete Construction Co. 
11244 W. Manhattan Monee Rd. 

Monee, IL 60449 

Chaz Davis 
chazdavis@davisconcrete.com 

708.388.1100 5/24 N  

Gallagher Asphalt Corp. 
18100 S. Indiana Ave. 

Thornton, IL 60476 

Cristina Furtek 
cfurtek@gallagherasphalt.com 

708.877.7160 5/24 Y  

D Construction 
1488 S. Broadway 
Coal City, IL 60416 

Gina Lang 
G.lang@dconstruction.com 

815-634-2555 5/28 N  

K-Five  
999 Oakmont Plaza Dr. Ste 200 

Westmont, IL 60559 

Beth Grogen 
bethg@k-five.net 

630-257-5600 5/28 N  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8358 
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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. 
P.O.Box 831 

Huntley, IL 60142 

Celia Calbow 
celia@schroederasphalt.com 

815-923-4380 5/28 N  

Construct Connect 
(Publication) 

Pamela Brown 
Pamela.brown@constructconnecr.com 

513-458-8578 5/31 N  
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